
 Southern Suburbs bus service 
AM Route 

 

 

STOP TIME LOCATION BUS STOP NUMBER 
1 7.00am Booragoon Bus Station Platform B Stand 4 11138 
2 7.06am North Lake Road after Marmion Street 11019 
3 7.10am Canning Highway after North Lake Road 10258 
4 7.16am Preston Point Road after Phipps Street 10898 
5 7.21am Canning Highway before Moss Street 10276 
6 7.36am 25 Broome Street N/A 
7 7.38am Broome Street after Stanhope Street 19593 
8 7.41am 140 Broome Street after Clarendon Street N/A 
9 8.15am Methodist Ladies’ College 10365 

 
Please note: Stop times may vary depending on traffic conditions.  

https://maps.app.goo.gl/EGrXkkoCn1uvrfsM8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/FUyMfq7yDcoQiVBX9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/LQ6xTzAsfqVM2kvW9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/cEsrQjBLcPk1ckT8A
https://maps.app.goo.gl/m9ze4s48mfpVidQE7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/7HZ5DonE1hDqYq3GA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/FXW72VjhnP9kfrmA7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Gjv1R1iSPzwcQBGB7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/wKDGvA8Dp37ynsKm7


Last updated 11 April 2025 

  Southern Suburbs bus service 
PM Route 

 

 

STOP TIME LOCATION BUS STOP NUMBER 
1 3.30pm Methodist Ladies’ College 10405 
2 3.40pm Curtin Avenue Cottesloe Station 22057 
3 3.44pm 140 Broome Street after Geraldine Street N/A 
4 3.45pm Broome Street after Forrest Street 19611 
5 3.46pm 24 Broome Street N/A 

6 4.05pm Canning Highway before Preston Point Road 10290 
7 4.07pm Canning Highway after Alexandra Road 10292 
8 4.08pm Canning Highway after Stratford Street 10294 
9 4.11pm After View Terrace roundabout 11081 

10 4.12pm Preston Point Road after Durdham Crescent 10893 
11 4.14pm 287 Preston Point Road after Fifth Street N/A 
12 4.16pm 3 Wichmann Road N/A 
13 4.17pm Wichmann Road after Crawston Road 11065 
14 4.18pm Wichmann Road before Lawlor Road 11066 
15 4.20pm Hislop Road before Canning Highway 11077 
16 4.22pm 10 North Lake Road N/A 
17 4.24pm North Lake Road after Kitchener Road 10994 
18 4.30pm Booragoon Bus Station Platform B Stand 4 11138 
19 4.40pm Karel Avenue before Apsley Road 11183 
20 4.42pm Apsley Road after Malindi Street 20040 
21 4.46pm Rostrata Avenue - Rostrata Shopping Centre N/A 

 

Please note: Stop times may vary depending on traffic conditions. 

https://maps.app.goo.gl/WjCgy5zXswcXKphM9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/1kqw71siJSpUtDeG9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/CUgv6vEiyVQkuUfXA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Eg7zBbo9k7GYPsf1A
https://maps.app.goo.gl/CUgv6vEiyVQkuUfXA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/gAuKhxCEjZgDT6y59
https://maps.app.goo.gl/PXgCv72e8htEsyZ67
https://maps.app.goo.gl/6rjuCDu22ybc9cYD7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/vnijCRA3T5YnSuYcA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/wDLERVz6LbvNarW37
https://maps.app.goo.gl/FoWH4rm69tYfaEVq9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/anjZYhPyCsYyyuvF8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/EUx9bwHZLCnQtGiN8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ALwVC9zNaUZnhPCeA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/QAHHRcMMQ2oXSX857
https://maps.app.goo.gl/gXcbbGh9YcCBcfXH6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/U3ZXXRvcRghja4UM9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/A24C9o8cLyDN9CYA8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/zk8bYNpPLnidhL737
https://maps.app.goo.gl/7UHtwsdQ8wk8MvXn9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ZYYcyeLqdRc865aT6

